11/8/2024 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. R1108- ZH228M025HQOTA
ORIGINAL MFG/PART NO. Aillen Capacitors/CAE228M1EHZHK1FTR
NEXTGEN PART CODE ZH228M025HQOTA Indicate This Code For RFQ/Order
DATE Nov. 8, 2024

RFQ
Request For Quotation
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate Part Code ZH228M025HQOTA For RFQ/Order.
PART CODE: ZH228M025HQOTA
11/8/2024 4
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: ZH228M025HQOTA
• Fig 1: Ø4 ~ Ø10
• Fig 2: ≥ Ø12.5
Case D. Ø4 Ø5 Ø6.3 Ø6.3 Ø6.3 Ø8 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12.5 Ø16 Ø18
Case L. 5.4 5.4/5.7 5.4/5.7 5.8 7.7 6.5 10.2/10.5 13.5 16.5 16.5
Tol. @ L -0.3~+0.5 ±0.5 ±0.4 ±0.5
A 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3 10.3 13 17 19
B 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3 10.3 13 17 19
C 5.1 6.0 7.2 7.2 7.2 9.0 9.2 11.2 14 18 20
P±0.2 1.0 1.5 2.1 2.1 2.1 3.1 3.1 4.5 4.4 6.4 6.4
W 0.5~0.8 0.7~1.2 0.7~1.3 1.1~1.4
DIMENSION (Unit: mm, Ø4 ~ Ø6.3 Non Explosion Proof Valve; Ø8 ~ Ø10 Explosion Proof Valve)
11/8/2024 5
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: ZH228M025HQOTA
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN (Unit: mm)
DIAMETER
SIZE
X Y G
Ø4 1.6 2.6 1.0
Ø5 1.6 3.0 1.4
Ø6.3 1.6 3.5 1.9
Ø8 2.5 3.5 3.0
Ø10 2.5 4.0 4.0
Ø12.5 3.2 6.0 4.0
Ø16 3.2 7.0 6.0
Ø18 3.2 8.0 6.0
MARKING
SYMBOL NAME
①
Blank: N/A
 Letter (A~Z) + Digits (1~10): QC Code
② Series Code
③ Capacitance
④ Rated Voltage
Negative
Polarity
11/8/2024 6
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: ZH228M025HQOTA
NO. PARTS MATERIAL
1 Terminal Tinned Copper – Clad Steel Wire (Pb Free)
2 Isolator Thermo-plastic resin
3 Aluminum Can Aluminum
4 Sealing Rubber Synthetic rubber
5 Separator Manila hemp
6 Anode Foil High purity aluminum foil
7 Cathode Foil Aluminum foil
CONSTRUCTION
11/8/2024 7
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: ZH228M025HQOTA

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH226M6V3HCHTA CAE226M0JHZHCE7TR 6.3 22 1.35 80 4x5.7
ZH336M6V3HCHTA CAE336M0JHZHCE7TR 6.3 33 1.35 80 4x5.7
ZH476M6V3HDHTA CAE476M0JHZHDE7TR 6.3 47 0.8 150 5x5.7
ZH107M6V3HEHTA CAE107M0JHZHEE7TR 6.3 100 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH157M6V3HEHTA CAE157M0JHZHEE7TR 6.3 150 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH227M6V3HEHTA CAE227M0JHZHEG7TR 6.3 220 0.36 280 6.3x7.7
ZH337M6V3HFITA CAE337M0JHZHFF5TR 6.3 330 0.36 280 8x6.5
ZH337M6V3HFKTA CAE337M0JHZHFJ2TR 6.3 330 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH477M6V3HFKTA CAE477M0JHZHFJ2TR 6.3 470 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH477M6V3HGJTA CAE477M0JHZHGG7TR 6.3 470 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH687M6V3HFKTA CAE687M0JHZHFJ2TR 6.3 680 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH687M6V3HGJTA CAE687M0JHZHGG7TR 6.3 680 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH108M6V3HFKTA CAE108M0JHZHFJ2TR 6.3 1000 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH158M6V3HGKTA CAE158M0JHZHGJ2TR 6.3 1500 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH338M6V3HPNTA CAE338M0JHZHI1CTR 6.3 3300 0.07 820 12.5x13.5
11/8/2024 9
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH226M010HCHTA CAE226M1AHZHCE7TR 10 22 1.35 80 4x5.7
ZH336M010HDHTA CAE336M1AHZHDE7TR 10 33 0.8 150 5x5.7
ZH476M010HEHTA CAE476M1AHZHEE7TR 10 47 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH107M010HEHTA CA107M1AHZHEE7TR 10 100 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH157M010HEHTA CAE157M1AHZHEE7TR 10 150 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH227M010HEJTA CAE227M1AHZHCE7TR 10 220 0.36 280 6.3x7.7
ZH227M010HFITA CAE227M1AHZHFF5TR 10 220 0.36 280 8x6.5
ZH337M010HFKTA CAE337M1AHZHFJ2TR 10 330 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH337M010HGJTA CAE337M1AHZHGG7TR 10 330 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH477M010HFKTA CAE477M1AHZHFJ2TR 10 470 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH477M010HGJTA CAE477M1AHZHGG7TR 10 470 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH687M010HGKTA CAE687M1AHZHGJ2TR 10 680 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH108M010HGKTA CAE108M1AHZHGJ2TR 10 1000 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH158M010HPNTA CAE158M1AHZHI1CTR 10 1500 0.07 820 12.5x13.5
11/8/2024 10
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH106M016HCHTA CAE106M1CHZHCE7TR 16 10 1.35 80 4x5.7
ZH226M016HDHTA CAE226M1CHZHDE7TR 16 22 0.8 150 5x5.7
ZH336M016HEHTA CAE336M1CHZHEE7TR 16 33 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH476M016HEHTA CAE476M1CHZHEE7TR 16 47 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH107M016HEHTA CAE107M1CHZHEE7TR 16 100 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH157M016HEJTA CAE157M1CHZHEG7TR 16 150 0.36 280 6.3x7.7
ZH157M016HFITA CAE157M1CHZHFF5TR 16 150 0.36 280 8x6.5
ZH227M016HEJTA CAE227M1CHZHEG7TR 16 220 0.36 280 6.3x7.7
ZH337M016HFKTA CAE337M1CHZHFJ2TR 16 330 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH337M016HGJTA CAE337M1CHZHGG7TR 16 330 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH477M016HFKTA CAE477M1CHZHFJ27TR 16 470 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH477M016HGKTA CAE477M1CHZHGJ2TR 16 470 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH687M016HGKTA CAE687M1CHZHGJ2TR 16 680 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH108M016HPNTA CAE108M1CHZHI1CTR 16 1000 0.07 820 12.5x13.5
ZH338M016HQOTA CAE338M1CHZHK1FTR 16 3300 0.054 1260 16x16.5
11/8/2024 11
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH106M025HCHTA CAE106M1EHZHCH7TR 25 10 1.35 80 4x5.7
ZH226M025HDHTA CAE226M1EHZHDH7TR 25 22 0.8 150 5x5.7
ZH336M025HEHTA CAE336M1EHZHEE7TR 25 33 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH476M025HEHTA CAE476M1EHZHEE7TR 25 47 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH157M025HEJTA CAE107M1EHZHEG7TR 25 100 0.36 280 6.3x7.7
ZH157M025HFITA CAE107M1EHZHFF5TR 25 100 0.36 280 8x6.5
ZH157M025HFKTA CAE157M1EHZHFJ2TR 25 150 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH227M025HFKTA CAE227M1EHZHFJ2TR 25 220 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH227M025HGJTA CAE227M1EHZHGG7TR 25 220 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH337M025HFKTA CAE337M1EHZHFJ2TR 25 330 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH477M025HGKTA CAE477M1EHZHGJ2TR 25 470 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH687M025HPNTA CAE687M1EHZHI1CTR 25 680 0.07 820 12.5x13.5
ZH108M025HPOTA CAE108M1EHZHI1FTR 25 1000 0.06 950 12.5x16.5
ZH228M025HQOTA CAE228M1EHZHK1FTR 25 2200 0.054 1260 16x16.5
ZH338M025HPRTA CAE338M1EHZHK2ATR 25 3300 0.038 1630 16x21.5
11/8/2024 12
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH475M035HCHTA CAE475M1VHZHCH7TR 35 4.7 1.35 80 4x5.7
ZH106M035HDHTA CAE106M1VHZHDH7TR 35 10 0.8 150 5x5.7
ZH226M035HEHTA CAE226M1VHZHEE7TR 35 22 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH336M035HEHTA CAE336M1VHZHEE7TR 35 33 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH476M035HEHTA CAE476M1VHZHEE7TR 35 47 0.44 230 6.3x5.7
ZH686M035HFITA CAE686M1VHZHFF5TR 35 68 0.36 280 8x6.5
ZH107M035HFKTA CAE107M1VHZHFJ2TR 35 100 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH157M035HFKTA CAE157M1VHZHFJ2TR 35 150 0.17 450 8x10.2
ZH157M035HGJTA CAE157M1VHZHGG7TR 35 150 0.17 450 10x7.7
ZH227M035HGKTA CAE227M1VHZHGJ2TR 35 220 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH337M035HGKTA CAE337M1VHZHGJ2TR 35 330 0.09 670 10x10.2
ZH337M035HGKTA CAE337M1VHZHI1CTR 35 330 0.07 820 12.5x13.5
ZH477M035HPNTA CAE477M1VHZHI1CTR 35 470 0.07 820 12.5x13.5
ZH108M035HQOTA CAE108M1VHZHK1FTR 35 1000 0.054 1260 16x16.5
11/8/2024 13
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH105M050HCHTA CAE105M1HHZHCH7TR 50 1 2.9 60 4x5.7
ZH225M050HCHTA CAE225M1HHZHCH7TR 50 2.2 2.9 60 4x5.7
ZH335M050HCHTA CAE335M1HHZHCH7TR 50 3.3 2.9 60 4x5.7
ZH475M050HDHTA CAE475M1HHZHDE7TR 50 4.7 1.52 85 5x5.7
ZH106M050HEHTA CAE106M1HHZHEE7TR 50 10 0.88 165 6.3x5.7
ZH226M050HEHTA CAE226M1HHZHEE7TR 50 22 0.88 165 6.3x5.7
ZH336M050HEJTA CAE336M1HHZHEG7TR 50 33 0.68 185 6.3x7.7
ZH476M050HEJTA CAE476M1HHZHEG7TR 50 47 0.68 185 6.3x7.7
ZH476M050HFITA CAE476M1HHZHFF5TR 50 47 0.68 185 8x6.5
ZH686M050HFKTA CAE686M1HHZHFJ2TR 50 68 0.34 369 8x10.2
ZH107M050HFKTA CAE107M1HHZHFJ2TR 50 100 0.34 369 8x10.2
ZH107M050HGKTA CAE107M1HHZHGJ2TR 50 100 0.18 553 10x10.2
ZH157M050HGKTA CAE157M1HHZHGJ2TR 50 150 0.18 553 10x10.2
ZH227M050HGKTA CAE227M1HHZHGJ2TR 50 220 0.18 553 10x10.2
ZH227M050HPNTA CAE227M1HHZHI1CTR 50 220 0.12 650 12.5x13.5
ZH337M050HPNTA CAE337M1HHZHI1CTR 50 330 0.12 650 12.5x13.5
ZH108M050HQOTA CAE108M1HHZHK1FTR 50 1000 0.073 1000 16x16.5
11/8/2024 14
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC ZH SERIES

VOL.
CAPACITOR
VALUE
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
CASE
SIZE
ØD X L
V μF mΩ mA r.m.s mm
ZH475M063HDHTA CAE475M1JHZHDE7TR 63 4.7 1.9 70 5x5.7
ZH106M063HEHTA CAE106M1JHZHEE7TR 63 10 1.2 130 6.3x5.7
ZH226M063HEJTA CAE226M1JHZHEG7TR 63 22 0.9 150 6.3x7.7
ZH336M063HFKTA CAE336M1JHZHFJ2TR 63 33 0.5 280 8x10.2
ZH476M063HFKTA CAE476M1JHZHFJ2TR 63 47 0.5 280 8x10.2
ZH107M063HGKTA CAE107M1JHZHGJ2TR 63 100 0.25 450 10x10.2
ZH157M063HPNTA CAE157M1JHZHI1CTR 63 150 0.15 700 12.5x13.5
ZH227M060HPNTA CAE227M1JHZHI1CTR 63 220 0.15 700 12.5x13.5
ZH226M080HFKTA CAE226M1KHZHFJ2TR 80 22 1.3 130 8x10.2
ZH336M080HFKTA CAE336M1KHZHFJ2TR 80 33 1.3 130 8x10.2
ZH476M080HGKTA CAE476M1KHZHGJ2TR 80 47 0.7 200 10x10.2
ZH107M080HGKTA CAE107M1KHZHGJ2TR 80 100 0.7 200 10x10.2
ZH157M080HPNTA CAE157M1KHZHI1CTR 80 150 0.32 450 12.5x13.5
ZH226M100HFKTA CAE226M2AHZHFJ2TR 100 22 1.3 130 8x10.2
ZH336M100HGKTA CAE336M2AHZHGJ2TR 100 33 0.7 200 10x10.2
ZH476M100HGKTA CAE476M2AHZHGJ2TR 100 47 0.7 200 10x10.2
ZH107M100HPNTA CAE226M2AHZHFJ2TR 100 22 0.32 450 12.5x13.5
Remark
1) Specification are subject to change without notice should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product, please
be sure to contact our sales offices.
2) The sizes in the above table are all standard specifications. If you need custom parameters , please contact us.